CROSSCOUNTRY train time schedule & line map

% Aberdeen Get The App

The CROSSCOUNTRY train line (Aberdeen) has 11 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:

(1) Aberdeen: 09:27(2) Birmingham New Street: 16:37 - 18:07(3) Bristol Temple Meads: 16:07 - 17:07(4) Edinburgh: 05:24
-14:27(5) Glasgow Central: 12:27(6) Leeds: 15:27 - 17:27(7) Newcastle: 06:45 - 17:45(8) Penzance: 08:20 - 10:07(9)
Plymouth: 06:06 - 15:07(10) Reading: 06:24 - 12:36(11) York: 11:45- 15:43

Use the Moovit App to find the closest CROSSCOUNTRY train station near you and find out when is the next
CROSSCOUNTRY train arriving.

Direction: Aberdeen CROSSCOUNTRY train Time Schedule
31 stops Aberdeen Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:27
Plymouth Monday 09:27

Tuesday 09:27
Totnes

Wednesday 09:27
Newton Abbot

Thursday 09:27
Exeter St Davids

Friday 09:27
Tiverton Parkway

Saturday 09:27
Taunton
Bristol Temple Meads
Bristol Parkway CROSSCOUNTRY train Info

Direction: Aberdeen
Cheltenham Spa Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 674 min

Birmingham New Street Line Summary:

Burton-On-Trent
Derby
Chesterfield
Sheffield
Doncaster

York

Darlington
Durham

Newcastle


https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748467/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DYorkshire&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2109&af_sub7=2109&deep_link_sub1=2109&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D481234%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D481234%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_CROSSCOUNTRY_Aberdeen_Yorkshire_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_CROSSCOUNTRY_Aberdeen_Yorkshire_View

Morpeth
Berwick-Upon-Tweed
Edinburgh
Haymarket
Inverkeithing
Kirkcaldy
Markinch
Ladybank
Cupar
Leuchars
Dundee

Aberdeen

Direction: Birmingham New Street

16 stops

Edinburgh

Dunbar
Berwick-Upon-Tweed
Morpeth

Newcastle

Durham

Darlington

York

Leeds

Wakefield Westgate
Sheffield

Chesterfield

Derby
Burton-On-Trent
Tamworth High Level

Birmingham New Street

o
G
s

© OpenStreetMap contributors | € OpenMapTiles

=== Aberdeen @moovit

CROSSCOUNTRY train Time Schedule
Birmingham New Street Route Timetable:

Sunday 14:21-18:05
Monday 16:37-18:07
Tuesday 16:37-18:07
Wednesday 16:37-18:07
Thursday 16:37-18:07
Friday 16:37-18:07
Saturday 06:23-18:07

CROSSCOUNTRY train Info
Direction: Birmingham New Street
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 173 min

Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748467/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748482/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen

Direction: Bristol Temple Meads

17 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Edinburgh
Berwick-Upon-Tweed
Alnmouth

Newcastle

Durham

Darlington

York

Leeds

Wakefield Westgate
Sheffield

Derby
Burton-On-Trent
Tamworth High Level
Birmingham New Street
Cheltenham Spa
Bristol Parkway

Bristol Temple Meads

@ OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

=== Birmingham New Street @moovit

CROSSCOUNTRY train Time Schedule
Bristol Temple Meads Route Timetable:

Sunday 16:08-17:08
Monday 16:07-17:07
Tuesday 16:07-17:07
Wednesday 16:07-17:07
Thursday 16:07-17:07
Friday 16:07-17:07
Saturday 16:07

CROSSCOUNTRY train Info
Direction: Bristol Temple Meads
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 383 min

Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748482/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748481/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen

Bell
© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

== Bristol Temple Meads ®moovit

Direction: Edinburgh CROSSCOUNTRY train Time Schedule
35 stops Edinburgh Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Sunday 09:03-14:27

Monday 05:24-14:27
Penzance

Tuesday 05:24-14:27
St Erth

Wednesday 05:24-14:27
Hayle

Thursday 05:24-14:27
Camborne

Friday 05:24-14:27
Redruth

Saturday 05:27-14:27
Truro
St Austell
Par CROSSCOUNTRY train Info

Direction: Edinburgh
Lostwithiel Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 516 min

Bodmin Parkway Line Summary:

Liskeard
Plymouth

Totnes

Newton Abbot
Exeter St Davids
Tiverton Parkway
Taunton

Bristol Temple Meads


https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748481/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748472/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen

Bristol Parkway
Cheltenham Spa
Birmingham New Street
Tamworth High Level
Burton-On-Trent
Derby

Chesterfield

Sheffield

Wakefield Westgate
Leeds

York

Darlington

Durham

Newcastle

Alnmouth
Berwick-Upon-Tweed

Edinburgh

Direction: Glasgow Central

26 stops

Plymouth

Totnes

Newton Abbot
Exeter St Davids
Tiverton Parkway
Taunton

Bristol Temple Meads
Bristol Parkway
Cheltenham Spa
Birmingham New Street
Tamworth High Level

Derby

Wnited )

Kingdom \.\
g \

=== Edinburgh

CROSSCOUNTRY train Time Schedule
Glasgow Central Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

CROSSCOUNTRY train Info

Direction: Glasgow Central
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 586 min
Line Summary:

© OpenStreetMap contributors | € OpenMapTiles

@moovit

10:27
12:27
12:27
12:27
12:27
12:27

12:27


https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748472/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748478/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen

Chesterfield
Sheffield

Wakefield Westgate
Leeds

York

Darlington

Durham

Newcastle
Alnmouth
Berwick-Upon-Tweed
Edinburgh
Haymarket
Motherwell

Glasgow Central

Direction: Leeds

23 stops

Penzance

St Erth

Redruth

Truro

St Austell

Bodmin Parkway
Liskeard
Plymouth

Totnes

Newton Abbot
Exeter St Davids
Tiverton Parkway
Taunton

Bristol Temple Meads

Bristol Parkway

United

Kingdom

@ OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

=== Glasgow Central @moovit

CROSSCOUNTRY train Time Schedule
Leeds Route Timetable:

Sunday 15:27-18:27
Monday 15:27-17:27
Tuesday 15:27-17:27
Wednesday 15:27-17:27
Thursday 15:27-17:27
Friday 15:27-17:27
Saturday 16:27-17:27

CROSSCOUNTRY train Info
Direction: Leeds

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 337 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748478/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748461/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen

Cheltenham Spa
Birmingham New Street
Tamworth High Level
Burton-On-Trent

Derby

Sheffield

Wakefield Westgate

Leeds

Direction: Newcastle

13 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Reading

Oxford

Banbury
Leamington Spa
Birmingham New Street
Derby

Sheffield

Wakefield Westgate
Leeds

York

Darlington

Durham

Newcastle

@ © OpenStreetMap contributors | € OpenMapTiles

=== Leeds #moovit

CROSSCOUNTRY train Time Schedule
Newcastle Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:34-19:39
Monday 06:45-17:45
Tuesday 06:45-17:45
Wednesday 06:45-17:45
Thursday 06:45-17:45
Friday 06:45-17:45
Saturday 06:58-19:27

CROSSCOUNTRY train Info
Direction: Newcastle
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 199 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748461/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748474/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen

Direction: Penzance

41 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Aberdeen
Stonehaven
Montrose
Arbroath
Dundee
Leuchars
Cupar
Ladybank
Markinch
Kirkcaldy
Inverkeithing
Haymarket
Edinburgh
Berwick-Upon-Tweed
Alnmouth
Newcastle
Durham

Darlington

United |

%

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

== Newcastle @moovit

s

CROSSCOUNTRY train Time Schedule
Penzance Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:08-11:05
Monday 08:20-10:07
Tuesday 08:20-10:07
Wednesday 08:20-10:07
Thursday 08:20-10:07
Friday 08:20-10:07
Saturday 09:33-10:05

CROSSCOUNTRY train Info
Direction: Penzance

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 643 min

Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748474/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748469/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen

York

Leeds 4

Wakefield Westgate

Sheffield

Derby

Burton-On-Trent Vot

Birmingham New Street

Cheltenham Spa / |

Bristol Parkway

Bristol Temple Meads © OpenstreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
== Penzance #moovit

Taunton

Tiverton Parkway

Exeter St Davids

Newton Abbot

Totnes

Plymouth

Liskeard

Bodmin Parkway

St Austell

Truro

Redruth

St Erth

Penzance

Direction: Plymouth CROSSCOUNTRY train Time Schedule
31 stops Plymouth Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Sunday 08:11-15:08
Dundee Monday 06:06 - 15:07
Tuesday 06:06 - 15:07
Leuchars
Wednesday 06:06 - 15:07
Cupar
Thursday 06:06 - 15:07
Ladybank
Friday 06:06 - 15:07
Markinch
arkine Saturday 06:06 - 15:05

Kirkcaldy


https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748469/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748470/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen

Inverkeithing
Haymarket
Edinburgh
Berwick-Upon-Tweed
Morpeth

Newcastle

Durham

Darlington

York

Doncaster

Sheffield

Chesterfield

Derby

Tamworth High Level
Birmingham New Street
Cheltenham Spa
Bristol Parkway
Bristol Temple Meads
Weston-Super-Mare
Taunton

Tiverton Parkway
Exeter St Davids
Newton Abbot
Totnes

Plymouth

Direction: Reading

12 stops

Newcastle
Durham
Darlington

York

CROSSCOUNTRY train Info
Direction: Plymouth

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 520 min
Line Summary:

United \d
Kingdom )

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

=== Plymouth #moovit

CROSSCOUNTRY train Time Schedule
Reading Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Monday 06:24-12:36
Tuesday 06:24-12:36
Wednesday 06:24-12:36
Thursday 06:24-12:36

Friday 06:24-12:36


https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748470/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748466/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen

Doncaster

Sheffield

Derby

Birmingham New Street
Leamington Spa
Banbury

Oxford

Reading

Direction: York

17 stops

Plymouth

Totnes

Newton Abbot

Exeter St Davids
Tiverton Parkway
Taunton

Bristol Temple Meads
Bristol Parkway
Cheltenham Spa
Birmingham New Street

Burton-On-Trent

Saturday Not Operational

CROSSCOUNTRY train Info
Direction: Reading

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 274 min
Line Summary:

Belgié

Be
© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

=== Reading ®moovit

CROSSCOUNTRY train Time Schedule
York Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Monday 11:45-15:43
Tuesday 11:45-15:43
Wednesday 11:45-15:43
Thursday 11:45-15:43
Friday 11:45-15:43
Saturday 13:28-17:28

CROSSCOUNTRY train Info
Direction: York

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 211 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748466/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748460/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen

Derby

Chesterfield
Sheffield

Wakefield Westgate
Leeds

York

Op

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMabﬁlés

= York ®moovit

CROSSCOUNTRY train time schedules and route maps are available in an
offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train
schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Yorkshire. Check Live Arrival Times

About Moovit - MaaS Solutions + Supported Countries -
Mooviter Community,

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved



https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748460/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/CROSSCOUNTRY/481234/1748467/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DYorkshire&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-898316-481234&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2109&af_sub7=2109&deep_link_sub1=2109&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D481234%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D481234%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_CROSSCOUNTRY_Aberdeen_Yorkshire_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_CROSSCOUNTRY_Aberdeen_Yorkshire_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Aberdeen&lang=en

